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	 H600	
220-240Vac 6W x 2
Lumen Output 3000K 220-240Vac - 400 lm x 2

Asymmetric Lens 7C4009._ _

FINISH CCT

H Black

MF Moka

4A Anthracite Gray

VB Olive Green

ACCESSORIES EXAMPLE CODE COMPOSITION

FINISH
CCT

123456._ _

IP67 2400 g2 mWIPS 2

Anchor for concrete

A00870.60

230V

158

200

92

37

36,5
22

Watertight connector

A00387.40

Bollards

Ted Series design by Valerio Sommella & Anonima Luci

9 4000K

J 3500K

W 3000K CRI > 90

6 3000K

Y 2700K

U 2200K
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